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Program

P R O C E S S I O N A L
Samba Laranja: the Syracuse University Brazilian Ensemble 
Joshua Dekaney and Elisa Dekaney, Directors

W E L C O M E  A N D  R E M A R K S
Michael S. Tick, Dean

S T U D E N T  A D D R E S S
Jaemon Anthony Crosby ’24  

K E Y N O T E  A D D R E S S
Sara Villagio ’04 

P R E S E N TAT I O N  O F  T H E  C L A S S  O F  2 0 2 4
Michael S. Tick, Dean

Eli Golding ’24, VPA Class Marshal

Gabrielle Pinkney ’24, VPA Class Marshal

Martha Sutter, Interim Associate Dean, Academic Affairs

Elisa Dekaney, Associate Dean, Research, Graduate Studies, and Internationalization

Carol J. Ruffin, Director, Office of Academic and Career Advising

Robert Wysocki, Director, School of Art

Rachel Dubrofsky, Chair, Department of Communication and Rhetorical Studies

Jennifer DeLucia, Chair, Department of Creative Arts Therapy

Emily Stokes-Rees, Director, School of Design

Ralph Zito, Chair, Department of Drama

David Tarleton, Chair, Department of Film and Media Arts

Milton Rubén Laufer, Director, Setnor School of Music

A L M A  M AT E R
Nykara Agosto ’24, Gabrielle Pinkney ’24, VJ LaShomb ’24, Lauren Nicole Smith G’24, 
Rebecca Friedman ’24, Shakira Santos ’24, Samuel Evans G’24, Patrick Seward ’24, 
Bryce Meuschke ’24 

R E C E S S I O N A L
Samba Laranja: the Syracuse University Brazilian Ensemble 
Joshua Dekaney and Elisa Dekaney, Directors

C O L L E G E  C E L E B R AT I O N
Immediately following the ceremony in the Dome (see page 28)
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Sarah Adams
Nicole Alexandrou
Ana Aponte
Taisiya Aristakesyan
Danielle Barba
Miranda Barrick
Gabriella Benintendi
Daniel Benson
Ainsley Brouse
Charlotte Bunch
Jordan Burrows
Grace Byrd
Jessica Cerreta
Anna Chang
Lingyan Chen
Nina Chen
Emily Chiang
Avery Colligan-Wild
Maggie Conner
Megan Cooper
Jaemon Anthony Crosby
Mairead Cummins
Jessica DeLucia
Jiuzhen Deng
Rachel Eisenman
Adam Forward
Mackenzie Furlett
Domenic Gallo
Ashley Girouard
Gita Goldberg
Eli Golding
Leah Greer
Samantha Harnick
Aidan Headrick
Alexander Helmer

Taylor Hendricks
James Hutchinson
Aman Johnson
Noelle Johnson
Alexandra Madeline                          
                        Kafrissen
Sydney Kamel
Grace Kegel
Paige Kenneally
Julia Kolinski
Cristie Kwon
Wai Yan Lam
Katharine Lapham
Emma Levine
Morgan Lewis
Nicholas Lussier
Chika Ma
Lila MacKinnon
Faith Malo
Vanessa Marcos Pires      
                        De Oliveira
Michael McDeid
Claire Meagher
Alice Meyer
Hannah Meyer
Zoe Miller
Gabriela Moncivais
Sarah Munguia 
Sophia Napolitano
Shakira Neal
Alyssa Nebel-Crosson
Erica Negrini
Clara Neville
Elizabeth Nowinski
Jason O’Neal

Catherine Owens
Sophia Pappas
Andrew Patashnik
Elianna Perez
Sofia Pizer Benjamin
Calli Pluff
Hayden Poe
Brandon Porter
Yegunahareeta Printup
Jeanisha Prysock-    
                        Gonzalez
Emily Ref
Rachel Revellese
Connor Ritchie
Ashley Rodriguez
Maria Rodriguez      
                        Rexach
Kaycie Romano
Austin Rose
Morgan Sample
Isabelle Seldin
Phoebe Sessler
Jeremy Shinder
Alethea Shirilan-     
                        Howlett
Connor Starowesky
Sophia Stokoe
Meredith Tokac
Francine-Lorraine     
                        Tongol
Melanie Torres
Emily Truncali
Rileigh Very
Tess Vocalina
Aviance Whitman

Class Marshals 
Eli Golding 
Gabrielle Pinkney

College Honors 
S U M M A  C U M  L AU D E
C U M U L AT I V E  G R A D E  P O I N T  AV E R A G E  O F  3 . 8  T O  4 . 0

Sebastian Angel
Liam Bierley
Delaney Bongo
Marshall Breaux
Jeanette Breck
Eleanor Bushway
Maria Clara Cardoso
Mikayla Carroll
Nancy Chambers
Yicheng Chi
Colin Connolly
Kyra Cree
Margaret Crisafulli
Shelstie Dastinot
Mazda Delgado
Michael DeRoberts
Rachel Dreilinger
Anika Dua
Alexandra Ebert 
Diego Echeverria  
	 De Cordova
Katherine Eisinger
Luke Emlet
Julia Ferrara
James Frisa
Madeline Gage
Cormac Ganshirt
Laura Grant
Kathleen Grover
Xihua Guo
Yixuan He 
Kevin Ilardi
Lily Katz
Annabelle Lamb
Hannah Landon

Grace Lesselroth
Mateo Logan Leveque
Hao Li
Michael Lieberman
Yu-Hsia Liu
Xinyu Lu
Adelaide Ferstel  
	 Lobenthal
Thomas John Locke
Emma Lueders
Nico Maggioli
Stephanie Mayer
Mia Mendez Baldera
Bryce Meuschke
Abigail Minicozzi
Roger Moore
Luke Mudd
Roman Natale
Yuxuan Nie
Amanda Paden
Morgan Perry
Lauren Philpott
Gabrielle Pinkney
Emma Pitts
Mariana Requena Mejias
Jonathon Rossi
Alexios Rossmann
Karen Sanchez
Madeline Sedlak
Zachary Simpson
Akshara Singh
Anna Sorensen
Robert Spano
Sophie Sternkopf
Rebekah Stolo

Jose Suarez
Michael Suski
Alexandra Taitano
Emilia Thein
Jordan Thomas
Megan Thompson
Katherine Vincent
Heping Wang
Malaika Eleanor Wanjiku
Kathryn Watkins
Olivia Wernecke
Samuel Whitney
Yilong Xu
Xin Yang
Bella Young
Yuqi Zhang
Wangxinzhu Zou 

M AG N A  C U M  L AU D E
C U M U L AT I V E  G R A D E  P O I N T  AV E R A G E  O F  3 . 6  T O  3 . 7 9 9

Alexis Wilner
Ande Wittenmeier
Che-Wei Wu
Hanyi Zhang

Jiaxin Zhao
Wenjing Zhu
Anna Zimmer

S U M M A  C U M  L AU D E
C U M U L AT I V E  G R A D E  P O I N T  AV E R A G E  O F  3 . 8  T O  4 . 0  ( C O N T I N U E D )
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Nykara Agosto
Maria Do Rosario Appleton Figueira
Emma Beauchemin
Jolie Berman
Mario Capparelli
Alison Carr
Tiancheng Chen
Zijian Chen
Max Cohen
Jiana Curcio
Yiran Dai
Maeve Doody
Sophia Durmowicz
Blake Erlbeck
Zaria Felix
Rebecca Friedman
Jiaqi Fu
James Gillice
Ellie Graham
Sophia Gullo
Roselynne Hodges
Grace Ivers
Megan Jonas
Mary Kennelly
Zain Khan
Dylan Kim
Esther Kim
VJ LaShomb
Mya Latimer
Austin Leboeuf
Jae Bin Lee
Jordan Lee
Kyra Lee
Emma Lenz
Soley Liboy Medina
Tianci Lin
Ziqian Luo
Jiaxin Ma
Jada McClain
Jonathan McClurg

James McMahon
Megan McNamara
Ariana Morgan
Gabriella Nagy
Iyana Phillip
Charlotte Pontarelli
Nell Porter
Anastasia Powell
Madison Prunty
Juan Rivera
Alex Russ
Devyn Santori
Shakira Santos
Honna Santos Lopez
Mirren Sassaman
Danielle Schwartz
Afton Serviss
Patrick Seward
Boyu Shan
Bibiana Snyder
Cole Someck
Alexus Stout
Xavier Lorenzo Amante Tiam
Rebecca Tieman
Xinyi Wang
Maegan Warner
Jacieon Williams
Yilin Xu
Suhao Yang
Jia You
Alia Younes
Zhaoyang Zhang

C U M  L AU D E
C U M U L AT I V E  G R A D E  P O I N T  AV E R A G E  O F  3 . 4  T O  3 . 5 9 9

continued from previous page Scholars

Nina Chen
Sofia Rodriguez

R E M E M B R A N C E  S C H O L A R S
Awarded by Syracuse University to honor the University’s students lost in the 
bombing of Pan Am Flight 103

Gabriella Benintendi
Rachel Eisenman
Lila MacKinnon
Bea Nowinski
Brandon Porter

Connor Ritchie
Maria Rodriguez  
                        Rexach
Phoebe Sessler
Jeremy Shinder

Alethea Shirilan- 
                        Howlett
Sophia Stokoe
Alexis Wilner

R E N É E  C R O W N  U N I V E R S I T Y  H O N O R S
Students who have completed rigorous program requirements along with a  
multi-semester capstone project

Nicole Alexandrou
Liam Bierley
Bianca Colon
Maggie Connor
Jaemon Anthony Crosby

Jiuzhen Deng 
Jae Bin Lee
Gabrielle Pinkney
Jeremy Shinder
Melanie Torres

Emily Truncali
Xinyi Wang
Aviance Whitman
Hailey Williams
Jia You

V PA  A M B A S S A D O R S
Students who have volunteered their services for the College of Visual and 
Performing Arts’ Office of Recruitment and Admissions

Taisiya Aristakesyan
Nina Chen
James Hutchinson
Vanessa Marcos Pires De Oliveira
Erica Negrini
Elianna Perez

Gabrielle Pinkney
Sofia Pizer Benjamin
Yegunahareeta Printup
Kaycie Romano
Jeremy Shinder
Melanie Torres

V PA  S C H O L A R S
The highest undergraduate honor awarded by the College of Visual and 
 Performing Arts
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Nicole Alexandrou
Danielle Barba
Gabriella Benintendi
Anna Chang
Bianca Colon
Colin Connolly
Giada Corea
Lillian Cubbin
Jessica DeLucia
Jiuzhen Deng
Maeve Doody
Khadidiatou Faye
Susan Gilmer-Hill
Eli Golding
Kathleen Grover
Sophia Gullo
James Hutchinson
Emma Kelly
Jadyn Kowahl
Hannah Landon
Nicholas Lussier
Chika Ma
Claire Meagher
Mia Mendez Baldera
Elizabeth Nowinski
Andrew Patashnik
Elianna Perez
Morgan Sample
Mirren Sassaman
Bibiana Snyder
Megan Thompson
Emily Truncali
Tess Vocalina
Hailey Williams
Ande Wittenmeier
Yilin Xu
Bella Young
Jiaxin Zhao

V PA  P E E R  A DV I S O R S
Students who have volunteered their services for the College of Visual and 
Performing Arts’ Office of Academic and Career Advising to mentor incoming 
undergraduate students

continued from previous page Awards and Prizes
S Y LV I A  W YC KO F F  AWA R D
For outstanding achievement by a part-time University College student 
earning an art or design degree

Katherine Vincent

S C H O O L  O F  A R T  AWA R D S

C L AY S C A P E S  P O T T E RY  AWA R D
For a student in ceramics

Mikayla Carroll

S H A P E D  C L AY  S O C I E T Y  AWA R D
For a student in ceramics

Madeline Gage

H I R A M  G E E  AWA R D
For a senior in painting

Nicole Alexandrou

AU G U S TA  H A Z A R D  AWA R D
For a senior in painting

Maria Rodriguez Rexach

R O S W E L L  S .  H I L L  AWA R D
For a junior in painting

Maria Rodriguez Rexach
Claire Meagher

O U T S TA N D I N G  J U N I O R  PA I N T I N G  AWA R D
For a junior in painting

Maria Rodriguez Rexach

M .  S C H A E F E R  M A R C Y  E X C E L L E N C E  AWA R D
For a junior in drawing or ceramics

Iyana Phillip
Elianna Perez

B R U C E  M A N WA R I N G  AWA R D
For a deserving student in lithography

Michael McDeid
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D E PA R TM E N T  O F  CO M M U N I C AT I O N  A N D  R H E T O R I C A L 
S T U D I E S  AWA R D S

M A RY  E L I Z A B E T H  E A R L E  P R I Z E
For an outstanding undergraduate student in communication and rhetorical studies

Lila MacKinnon (second prize)

J .  C A LV I N  C A L L AG H A N  G R A D UAT E  S T U D E N T  
AC H I E V E M E N T  AWA R D
For second-year graduate students who are enrolled in preparing for future  
faculty programs

Xinyue Tao

D E PA R TM E N T  O F  C R E AT I V E  A R T S  T H E R A P Y  AWA R D S

V PA  C R E AT I V E  A R T S  AWA R D
For excellence in art therapy

Ebony Harriet Flag

S C H O O L  O F  D E S I G N  AWA R D S

E L I S A  R I B AT T  M E M O R I A L  P R I Z E S
For the overall outstanding and deserving senior in the School of Design

Jadyn Kowahl

For an outstanding and deserving senior in their design discipline

Taisiya Aristakesyan
Sophia Pappas
Francine-Lorraine Tongol
Catherine Owens
Madison Prunty
Aiden Begeal

E L I Z A B E T H  A N D  A L A N  DY E  AWA R D
For an outstanding senior in communications design

Megan Thompson

PAU L  L E I B OW I T Z  AWA R D
For expertise in web navigation via cutting-edge interactive design

Nico Maggioli

continued from previous page

R A L P H  L A I D L AW  AWA R D
For excellence in design presentation

Hartley Peterson
Lillian Cubbin

J E S S E  B O N E  &  F.  M O N TAG U E  C H A R M A N  F O U N D E R S  AWA R D
For excellence in design concept 

Ziqian Luo

F R A N C I A  M O R I G I  AWA R D
For design research

Roselynne Hodges

D E S I G N  S T U D I E S  AWA R D
For outstanding capstone in design studies

Bella Young

E N V I R O N M E N TA L  A N D  I N T E R I O R  D E S I G N  AWA R D
Outstanding service award for professional development

Jae Bin Lee

J OA N  R U S I T Z K Y  P R I Z E S
For excellence in sustainability

Nina Chen

For excellence in use of color

Emma Lueders

FA S H I O N  E N D O W E D  F U N D  AWA R D
For outstanding craftsmanship

Hongji Gao

O U T S TA N D I N G  S E N I O R  AWA R D
In industrial design

Kyra Lee

A R T H U R  P U L O S  AWA R D  F O R  T H E S I S  D E S I G N
For excellence in scholarship at thesis

Emilia Thein
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R O B E R T  E .  KA LV I T I S  E XC E L L E N C E  I N  P R O D U C T  D E S I G N  
E N D O W E D  AWA R D
For an industrial design student who has shown excellence in product design and 
professional presentation

Domenic Gallo

M . F. A .  D E S I G N  AWA R D
Master’s Prize

Sean Zhai

M U S E U M  S T U D I E S  AWA R D
Master’s Prize

Julia Neufeld
Trinity Lowe

D E PA R TM E N T  O F  D R A M A  AWA R D S

S AW Y E R  FA L K  AWA R D
For a male and female student majoring in drama

Morgan Lewis
Liam Bierley

E D WA R D  G .  G R E E R  P R I Z E
For classic acting

Noelle Johnson

B E C C I  I N G R A M  M E M O R I A L  AWA R D
For success in all areas of training: acting, singing and dancing

Jessica Cerreta

J U L I A N  M .  K AU F M A N  AWA R D
For excellence in the field of acting and/or directing

Jaemon Anthony Crosby

M A R C I A  M O H R  S C H O L A R S
Paige Kenneally		  Alethea Shirilan-Howlett
Sydney Kamel		  Mairead Cummins
Tess Vocalina

continued from previous page

G E R A R D  M O S E S  AWA R D
For an outstanding student in drama

Jaemon Anthony Crosby
Eli Golding

J E R RY  G E R S H M A N  AWA R D
For an outstanding comedic actor

Ian Purcell

A R T H U R  S T O R C H  AWA R D
For artistic growth

Honna Santos Lopez
Morgan Perry

S E T N O R  S C H O O L  O F  M U S I C  AWA R D S

A R T H U R  P O I S T E R  P R I Z E
To a student who majors in organ

Joseph Ossei-Little

C A R O L  H A L L  N I C H O L  M E M O R I A L  P R I Z E
For a student majoring in classical voice

Patrick Seward

E VA L I N A  V E R N O N  H O N S I N G E R  A N D  N O R M A  C H A P I N 
H O N S I N G E R  P R I Z E
For excellent performance on the piano

Paola Budani

H I R A  P O N C H A  E N D O W E D  AWA R D
For an undergraduate or graduate pianist

Inelda Caushaj

M O R T O N  S C H I F F  J A Z Z  AWA R D
For outstanding jazz musician students

Grady Collingbourne
Jiana Curcio
Mazda Delgado
Ryan Meredith
Jose Suarez
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B R I A N  I S R A E L  AWA R D
For an outstanding student composer

Ryan Meredith

H E L E N  FA L K- J U L I U S  K A H N  AWA R D
To further music education

Ainsley Brouse
Mazda Delgado
Katharine Lapham
Kaycie Romano

D O U G L A S  S OYA R S  M U S I C  I N D U S T RY  AWA R D
For excellence in music industry

Rebecca Friedman
Gabrielle Pinkney
Emily Truncali

M A R I O N  A R M S T R O N G  AWA R D
For excellence in musical performance

Katherine Weber

C I V I C  M O R N I N G  M U S I C A L S  AWA R D
For excellence in musical performance

Paola Budani

I R E N E  L .  C R O O K E R  M U S I C  AWA R D
For demonstrated excellence in music

Paola Budani

PAT T I  T H O M P S O N  B U E C H N E R  AWA R D
For an outstanding vocal student

Katherine Weber

S I M E O N  P O P OV  M E M O R I A L  AWA R D
For an outstanding orchestral musician

Aidan Blaylock
Katharine Lapham
Allison Pasco

continued from previous page

S R T  AC A D E M I C  AC H I E V E M E N T  AWA R D
For the graduating sound recording technology senior with the highest GPA

Jason O’Neal

S R T  FAC U LT Y  AWA R D
For the graduating sound recording technology senior who has shown the highest 
level of personal, technical, academic and artistic leadership

VJ LaShomb
Bryce Meuschke

AC A D E M I C  M U S I C  AWA R D
For outstanding work in a paper, lecture or research

Isabel Hampton

S E T N O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  AWA R D  F O R  W I N D S  A N D  P E R C U S S I O N
For demonstrated excellence in performance by an upperclass or graduate student

Nancy Chambers
Benjamin Vermilyea

S E T N O R  P E R F O R M A N C E  AWA R D  F O R  S T R I N G S
For demonstrated excellence in performance by an upperclass or graduate student

Jacob Bloom
Katharine Lapham
Kaycie Romano
Emily Truncali

S C H O O L  O F  M U S I C  FAC U LT Y  AWA R D
To a student who made the greatest contribution to the School of Music

Benjamin Vermilyea
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Keynote Speaker
S A R A  V I L L A G I O  ’ 0 4 

Sara Villagio is Carnegie Hall’s chief marketing officer, charged with overseeing all 
marketing strategy, creative, and customer service for the Hall’s three iconic stages, 
including hundreds of performances each year that represent every kind of music as 
well as global music education and social impact programs. 

Since joining the Hall in 2017, Sara introduced customer-curated subscription 
packages, led a holistic brand and visual identity update, acted as a critical 
leadership team member for the Hall’s post-pandemic reopening in 2021, 
and developed a go-to-market strategy for Carnegie Hall+, a premium video 
subscription on-demand channel available nationwide on Prime Video Channels, 
the Apple TV app, and other providers. 

Prior to Carnegie Hall, Sara enjoyed nearly 12 successful years at Jazz at Lincoln 
Center (JALC), where she was director of marketing. Rising through the ranks, 
she oversaw marketing efforts for JALC’s three performance venues, the world-
renowned Jazz at Lincoln Center Orchestra with Wynton Marsalis, and extensive 
education programs. Over the course of her tenure, Sara successfully grew JALC’s 
concert-season ticket income, including major increases in subscriptions. Her 
greatest passion, however, continues to be partnering closely with artists—some 
established, and many more just emerging—and finding effective ways to share their 
creative vision with audiences. 

Sara is a Syracuse University College of Visual and Performing Arts (VPA) music 
industry alumna and a graduate of the Arts & Business Council of New York’s 
Arts Leadership Institute in Executive Education. She is also a member of the 
VPA Council. A resident of Jackson Heights, Queens, Sara loves taking in cultural 
offerings of all mediums across New York City. In addition to her love for arts and 
culture, she is a certified kettlebell coach, enabling her to share her love of strength 
training with others.
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Student Speaker
J A E M O N  A N T H O N Y  C R O S BY  ’ 2 4 

Jaemon Anthony Crosby is a graduating senior in VPA’s Department of Drama from 
Philadelphia. He has spent the last semester living in New York City as a part of the 
Tepper Semester. He is an acting major and has a concentration in vocal performance. 
You may have seen him most recently in Syracuse Stage’s production of A Christmas 
Carol, in which he played Scrooge’s nephew Fred. 

Outside of the drama department, Jaemon is a VPA Ambassador, Global Ambassador 
(London program), and Kessler Scholar. He has had the honor and pleasure of being 
able to take advantage of all the amazing opportunities that Syracuse has to offer and 
will miss it all dearly. 

After college Jaemon plans to attend graduate school to receive a master’s degree in 
acting. He recently found out that he is officially a Fulbright Scholarship recipient and 
will be attending the London Academy of Music and Dramatic Arts, studying classical 
acting in the fall. He is ready and excited to graduate, but Syracuse University will 
always hold a special place in his heart. He would like to thank God, his family, and 
close friends (you know who you are), whom he would not have made it this far 
without. Love you Mom and Dad!
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Tentative Listing of Graduates
The following lists represent the names of students who officially filed their diploma 
request form by April 5, 2024. 

A DVA N C E D  D E G R E E S

S C H O O L  O F  A R T
Jaleel Blanchard
Brianna Brescka
Carolyn Crowley
Markus Denil
Atagun Ilhan
Eric Jager
Fatemeh Kazemi
Grace Kerr
Emily Kofsky
Jared leClaire
Zihan Lin
Feiyang Liu
Yuqing Liu
Linziyu Lu
Xiaoyue Lu
Jessica McClanahan
Andrea Osby

Grace Otten
Wenyi Qian
Ziwei Ren
Zixiao Song
Angelica Starcovic
Katherine Stone
Fan Tang
Chenyu Wang
Jinning Wang
Kaicheng Yang
James Yert
Anika Zetterberg
Yuhui Zheng
Jin Zhu
Jianye Zou
Robert Zumwalt

D E PA R T M E N T  O F  C O M M U N I C AT I O N  A N D  R H E T O R I C A L  S T U D I E S
Aevyn Barnett
Asajahnique Collins
Diana Durk
Emily Iknayan

Janae Kea
Hannah Sparks
Xinyue Tao
Maria Tsangarakis

D E PA R T M E N T  O F  C R E AT I V E  A R T S  T H E R A P Y
Frankie Bartolomie
Sara Bessette
Ebony Harriet Flag
Jessica McGhee

Celena Moulton
Julia Anne Mumpton

S C H O O L  O F  D E S I G N
Zhiru Chen
Abby Cullen
Jane Grimmer
Rachael Hickman
Trinity Lowe
Hao Lu
Upneet Mair
Olivia McKnight

Katelyn Miller
Julia Neufeld
Shivam Pawar
Morgan Satcowitz
Brandon Wallace
Xinran Wang
Jeremy Wollman
Sean Zhai

D E PA R T M E N T  O F  F I L M  A N D  M E D I A  A R T S
Sarah Aristy Camejo
Samantha Bray
Greeshma Chenni Veettil
Olivia Dovorany
Manya Gadhok
David Garcia De Lira
Tevvon Hines
Oksana Kazmina
Lillian LaGrange
Yushan Liu
Meilin Luo

Brady McDougall
Anshul Roy
Stefanos Schultz
Zelikha Shoja
Qianli Tian
Ze Tian
Kathleen Warren
Jasmine Whitmore
Ghazal Yousefi
Haoran Zeng

Christian Allemang
Caroline Bergan
Aidan Blaylock
Jacob Bloom
Miles Boone
Paola Budani
Era Caushaj
Inelda Caushaj
Samuel Evans
Isabel Hampton
Georgia Herrera
Justin Hess
Aleeya Jones
James Kyle
Aidan LaBella

Stephen Mack
Ethan McAnally
Ryan Meredith
Japheth Niles
Joseph Ossei-Little
Allison Pasco
Andrew Phan
Matthew Schlicht
Lauren Nicole Smith
Zachary Sova
Chris Spinelli
Alex Talarico
Benjamin Vermilyea
Katherine Weber
Xinyi Zhang

S E T N O R  S C H O O L  O F  M U S I C
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U N D E R G R A D UAT E  D E G R E E S

S C H O O L  O F  A R T
Nicole Alexandrou
Ezekiel Capton
Alison Carr
Mikayla Carroll
Anna Chang
Lingyan Chen
Bianca Colon
Maggie Conner
Elizabeth Doerge
Sophia Durmowicz
Claudia Elm
Angela Estrada
Ash Gescheider
Madeline Gage
Cormac Ganshirt
Karihwaierithon Jacobs

Grace Kegel
Hannah Landon
Monica Lyons
Michael McDeid
Claire Meagher
Anna Moon
Elianna Perez
Iyana Phillip
Maria Rodriguez Rexach
Shaunay Simons
Sophie Sternkopf
Jordan Thomas
Emma Wachsmith
Ande Wittenmeier
Anna Zimmer

D E PA R T M E N T  O F  C O M M U N I C AT I O N  A N D  R H E T O R I C A L  S T U D I E S

Ana Aponte
Danielle Barba
Jolie Berman
Jackson Birtwistle
Jeremy Boyles
Jeanette Breck
Riley Brody
David Burger
Douglas Capdeville
Taylor Chaiken
Hanbai Chen
Tiancheng Chen
Yicheng Chi
Colin Connolly
Giada Corea
Kyra Cree
Yiran Dai
Michael DeRoberts
Jake Diamond
Kyle Donato
Erika Edwards
Rachel Eisenman
Blake Erlbeck
Dyaisha Fair
Khadidiatou Faye
Brigette Fernandez

Julia Ferrara
James Frisa
James Gillice
Gita Goldberg
Aman Greenwood
Sophia Gullo
Xihua Guo
John Han
Georgia Hargraves
Jaheem Hayles
Yixuan He
Grace Ivers
Lily Katz
Drew Kaye
Zain Khan
Brian Klock
Richard Kuty III
Austin Leboeuf
Chien Peng Lee
Mateo Logan Leveque
Malique Lewis
Xinyu Lu
Jiaxin Ma
Lila MacKinnon
Faith Malo
William Mark

Alana Mase
Lauren McCandless
Jada McClain
Jonathan McClurg
Megan McNamara
Mia Mendez Baldera
Hannah Meyer
Shakira Neal
Yuxuan Nie
Aidan O’Sullivan
Bralyn Oliver
Jackson Orland
Samantha Peretz
Cassandra Pla-Winter
Calli Pluff
Brandon Porter
Lucy Prager
Juwaun Price
Juan Rivera
Ashley Rodriguez
Adam Salhi
Devyn Santori
Danielle Schwartz

Jack Shuster
Alexia Siguero Campo
Jason Simmons Jr.
Akshara Singh
Zion Smith
Bibiana Snyder
Connor Starowesky
Sophia Stokoe
Alexus Stout
Michael Suski
Margaret Sweeney
Rebecca Tieman
Daniel Villari
Hepu Wang
Micaela Warren
Yilin Xu
Xin Yang
Alia Younes
Tongxi Yu
Yuqi Zhang
Zhaoyang Zhang
Danylo Zhi
Wangxinzhu Zou

D E PA R T M E N T  O F  C O M M U N I C AT I O N  A N D  R H E T O R I C A L 
S T U D I E S ,  C O N T I N U E D

Taisiya Aristakesyan
Khaled Attia
Emma Beauchemin
Isabella Bedrosian
Aiden Begeal
Zoe Boise
Delaney Bongo
Layla Bradshaw
Donovan Capdeville
Nina Chen
Isabela Couoh-Mathews
Lillian Cubbin
Shelstie Dastinot
Jiuzhen Deng
Zihang Ding
Anika Dua
Katherine Eisinger
Luke Emlet
Lauren Estabrook
Gabriella Evans
Justin Fosdick

Jiaqi Fu
Domenic Gallo
Hongji Gao
Susan Gilmer-Hill
Ashley Girouard
Ellie Graham
Samm Grass
Leah Greer
Alexandra Gustave
Kate Harrington
Aidan Headrick
Hannah Heald
Roselynne Hodges
Olivia Isaacson
Aman Johnson
Emma Kelly
Mary Kennelly
Esther Kim
Jadyn Kowahl
Sierra Krienke
Ava Lahijani

S C H O O L  O F  D E S I G N
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Mya Latimer
Jae Bin Lee
Jordan Lee
Kyra Lee
Savannah Lee
Emma Lenz
Emma Levine
Emma Lueders
Ziqian Luo
Nico Maggioli
Gabriela Manosis
Stephanie Mayer
Jessica McEvoy
Sebastian Melendez
Molly Menniges
Zoe Miller
Abigail Minicozzi
Ariana Morgan
Xinze Mu
Luke Mudd
Samantha Myers
Gabriella Nagy
Wallace Nichols
Abigail Ofori
Max Ourada
Catherine Owens
Amanda Paden
Sophia Pappas
Brianna Pell
Hartley Peterson
Lauren Philpott
Anastasia Powell
Yegunahareeta Printup
Madison Prunty
Mariana Requena Mejias
Marc Rivera
Christopher Rose

Jonathon Rossi
Sierra Roy
Morgan Sample
Leoni La Luz Santiago Fink
Mirren Sassaman
Madeline Sedlak
Afton Serviss
Boyu Shan
William Shick
Cole Someck
Robert Spano
Brianna Starck
Rebekah Stolo
Alexandra Taitano
Emilia Thein
Megan Thompson
Francine-Lorraine Tongol
Melanie Torres
Xinyi Wang
Maegan Warner
Emma Wasserman
Kathryn Watkins
Hailey Williams
Jacieon Williams
Che-Wei Wu
Anjing Ye
Bella Young
Ruoyan Yu
Daiqing Zhang

S C H O O L  O F  D E S I G N ,  C O N T I N U E D

Maria Do Rosario Appleton Figueira
Miranda Barrick
Gabriella Benintendi
Liam Bierley
Marshall Breaux
Charlotte Bunch
Jordan Burrows
Grace Byrd
Kennedy Campbell
Jessica Cerreta
Megan Cooper
Margaret Crisafulli
Jaemon Anthony Crosby
Mairead Cummins
Jessica DeLucia
Maeve Doody
Alexandra Ebert
Diego Echeverria De Cordova
Megan Fishman
Adam Forward
Mackenzie Furlett
Eli Golding
Kathleen Grover
Samantha Harnick
Taylor Hendricks
Kevin Ilardi
Anthony Islam
Noelle Johnson
Alexandra Madeline Kafrissen
Sydney Kamel
Paige Kenneally
Julia Kolinski
Wai Yan Lam
Annabelle Lamb
Morgan Lewis
Tianci Lin 
Adelaide Ferstel Lobenthal

Thomas John Locke
Isabella Providence Meath
James McMahon
Xiangyi Meng
Alice Meyer
Gabriela Moncivais
William Mracna
Sarah Munguia
Sophia Napolitano
Kaitlyn Nero
Sophia O’Connor
Andrew Patashnik
Morgan Perry
Sofia Pizer Benjamin
Hayden Poe
Charlotte Pontarelli
Ian Purcell
Emily Ref
Rachel Revellese
Austin Rose
Alexios Rossmann
Alex Russ
Karen Sanchez
Honna Santos Lopez
Alethea Shirilan-Howlett
Zachary Simpson
Margaret Stephens
Xavier Lorenzo Amante Tiam
Axel Vera
Rileigh Very
Tess Vocalina
Malaika Eleanor Wanjiku
Olivia Wernecke
Alexis Wilner
Lauren Witkowski
Justin Zimmerman

D E PA R T M E N T  O F  D R A M A
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Sarah Adams
Sebastian Angel
Daniel Benson
Mario Capparelli
Maria Clara Cardoso
Olivia Chapman
Keming Chen
Zeyu Chen
Zijian Chen
Emily Chiang
Madison Chloe
Max Cohen
Shaleah Colaire
Avery Colligan-Wild
Megan Davis
Xincheng Ding
Rachel Dreilinger
Zaria Felix
Tianbo Feng
Zhiyu Feng
Dennis Han
Alexander Helmer
Jennifer Hernandez
Siya Hu
James Hutchinson
Alysa Jette
Megan Jonas
Thomas Kelley
Cristie Kwon
Hao Li
Soley Liboy Medina
Michael Lieberman
Dian Ling
Yu-Hsia Liu
Christopher Lokrou
Tyber Longacre

Yarlhin Lopez
Nicholas Lussier
Chika Ma
Vanessa Marcos Pires De Oliveira
Roger Moore
Roman Natale
Alyssa Nebel-Crosson
Erica Negrini
Clara Neville
Hieu Minh Nguyen
Elizabeth Nowinski
Jeanisha Prysock-Gonzalez
Noah Richard
Hyun Jun Ryu
Ayah Saleh
Isabelle Seldin
Benson Senior
Phoebe Sessler
Jeremy Shinder
Ben Sibulkin
Anna Sorensen
Meredith Tokac
Katherine Vincent
Heping Wang
Maia Wellington
Aviance Whitman
Samuel Whitney
Dylan Williams
Jiayi Xu
Yilong Xu
Suhao Yang
Jia You
Hanyi Zhang
Yichi Zhang
Jiaxin Zhao
Wenjing Zhu

D E PA R T M E N T  O F  F I L M  A N D  M E D I A  A R T S

Nykara Agosto
Colin Baumberger
Ainsley Brouse
Eleanor Bushway
Nancy Chambers
Grady Collingbourne
Katherine Craig
Jiana Curcio
Mazda Delgado
Rebecca Friedman
Taylor Fryer
Laura Grant
Dylan Kim
Katharine Lapham

VJ LaShomb
Grace Lesselroth
Bryce Meuschke
Jason O’Neal
Gabrielle Pinkney
Emma Pitts
Nell Porter
Connor Ritchie
Kaycie Romano
Shakira Santos
Patrick Seward
Jose Suarez
Emily Truncali

S E T N O R  S C H O O L  O F  M U S I C
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CO N VO C AT I O N  R E C E P T I O N

All students, parents, and guests are invited to join the college’s faculty and staff for a 
reception immediately following the ceremony in the Dome.

A B O U T  T H E  CO N VO C AT I O N  P R O G R A M

Please note that the names in this program are not an official listing of degree 
recipients. Students must be certified for their degrees after the posting of their 
final grades. Only those students who filed their diploma request by the publicized 
deadline are included in this publication.

Alma Mater
W H E R E  T H E  VA L E  O F  O N O N DAG A

M E E T S  T H E  E A S T E R N  S K Y

P R O U D LY  S TA N D S  O U R  A L M A  M AT E R

O N  H E R  H I L LT O P  H I G H .

F L AG  W E  L OV E !  O R A N G E !  F L OAT  F O R  AY E ,

O L D  S Y R AC U S E ,  O ’ E R  T H E E .

L OYA L  B E  T H Y  S O N S  A N D  DAU G H T E R S

T O  T H Y  M E M O RY.

- Junius W. Stevens, Class of 1895
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